14.00 - 15.30 FRIDAY, April 23

ROOM A

Sponsored Symposium

BALANCING EFFICACY AND SAFETY FOR INDIVIDUALIZED HRT

hour:

14.00

14.20

14.40

15.00

15.20

15.30

Chairperson: Genazzani A.R. (Pisa, Italy)

HRT: DOES THE PROGESTOGEN MAKE THE DIFFERENCE?
Stevenson J.C. (London, UK)

HRT: IMPROVING QUALITY OF LIFE IMPACT OF HRT ON BONE,
CLIMACTERIC SYMPTOMS AND BODY WEIGHT IN EARLY
POSTMENOPAUSAL WOMEN

Gambacciani M. (Pisa, ltaly)

VAGINAL ERT AFTER BREAST CANCER
Graziottin A. (Milan, ltaly)

VAGINAL ERT: THE THERAPEUTIC STANDARD FOR UROGENITAL AGING
Simunié V. (Zagreb, Croatia)

General Discussion

End of the Session

15.30 - 16.00 Break

17

abstract bk.
page ref.:

16

16

17

17

FRIDAY




