Sponsored Symposium

BALANCING EFFICACY AND SAFETY FOR INDIVIDUALIZED HRT

Chairperson: Genazzani A.R. (Pisa, Italy)

hour:		abstract bk. page ref.:
14.00	HRT: DOES THE PROGESTOGEN MAKE THE DIFFERENCE? Stevenson J.C. (London, UK)	16
14.20	HRT: IMPROVING QUALITY OF LIFE IMPACT OF HRT ON BONE, CLIMACTERIC SYMPTOMS AND BODY WEIGHT IN EARLY POSTMENOPAUSAL WOMEN Gambacciani M. (Pisa, Italy)	16
14.40	VAGINAL ERT AFTER BREAST CANCER Graziottin A. (Milan, Italy)	17
15.00	VAGINAL ERT: THE THERAPEUTIC STANDARD FOR UROGENITAL AGING Šimunić V. (Zagreb, Croatia)	17
15.20	General Discussion	
15.30	End of the Session	

15.30 - 16.00 Break